MARE

BREEZINBYA

MIRACLE CHICKY
WHOS MINI ME
DECIDERS ROYAL BLUE
CLASSY AS USUAL

IM A PERFECT SONITA
DASH OF ROC POWER
LIL BOW BAGGINS
CAROLS CRIME

SIX OLIVES

LONG LIVE COWGIRLS
PAINTED WOMEN
OTIMBERIMFALLINLOVE
EASY HOMECOMING
QUINCYS FINEST LADY
ROOSTERS BLUE LENA
BAR HEART HONEY
SNAZZY TOPSPICE
TUFFS GIVEMALICKIN
GENUINE GOLD BOND
YEAH SHEZA VISION
LCL PLAIN GOT GAME
DR BRENDA

MEA BE FIT TO FLY
DASHS THERMOS OF GAS
EYE ON HORTONS

PPP WILMA

PINK POWER

CASH IN MY SHOCKS
PLAYING IN PARADISE
DOCTOR HORTON
BELLY ROLL GIRL
ROYAL MISS STREAKIN
KEY TO PARADISE
MISSIN PARADISE

MP A LONELY DRIFTER
MS FUNKIE FRENCHMAN
STREAKIN JOANIE

GB LITTLE MISCHIEF
INVISIBLE PORTRAIT
GBLENA BUSY CASHN IN
BULLYS LIL KIP

RAIN CAN DASH

WKK REYS N KITTEN
WHIKID LIL WHIZ

JAST A SPECIAL CHICK

MARE OWNER
ALLISON CAMERON
ALLISON GEORGE
AMANDA BABCOCK
AMANDA BABCOCK
AMBER MONTI
ANNETTE MOORE
ANNETTE MOORE
ANNETTE MOORE
BERTINA OLAFSON
BERTINA OLAFSON
BERTINA OLAFSON
BILLIE BIRD

BILLIE BIRD

BONNIE DAINES
BRIAN & JANICE SAVILLE
BRIAN & JANICE SAVILLE
BRIAN & JANICE SAVILLE
CARMAN POZZOBON
CAROLYN ROGERS
CELESTE MONTPELLIER
CHARMAINE GRAD
DEAN & JEANIE EDGE
DEBBIE HERTZ
HEATHER MOAT
JACQUIE MCKAY
JANET PATRIQUIN
JANET PATRIQUIN
JEANNE GLASS
JESSICA GIERSIEPEN
JULIE FISETTE
KATRINA RIDSDALE
KELLY HART

KELLY HART

KELLY KING

KELLY KING

KELLY KING

KEVIN & MARLA GRAD
KIRBY FINKBEINER
LACEY J ADAMS
LACEY J ADAMS
LACEY J ADAMS
LAURIE BRESEE
LAURIE BRESEE
LAURIE BRESEE
LAURIE BRESEE
LAURIE BRESEE
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FEES
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00

YEARLING 4YEAROLD




BQD WYNN PERFECT
ALG | GOT DAT LOOK

GS FEATURE BROOKE
MOONSHINERKITTY CAT
HD MISS SMART LENA
PERKS CONTENDER

LS HOLD MY WINE

LS FABULOUS CORONA
THIS KIDS UNLEASHED
LS FIRE SIGN

LS SWEEP GEMINI
JUDGE BILLIE TWO SHOES
POKER FACE TA FAME
NK HICKORY PETITA

AJ O TOOLE

NK BARDOT HICKORY
STREAK N MISSY CS
CHICSFAMOUS ROCKET
CONCEALED ATTRACTION
RD TARAS FAME
FRENCHMANS ALLIE
CLASS ACTE

LOOKBACK MOONFLASH
SR GENUINELY CLASSIC
SR LANAS CAT JEWELS
SR DUDESGENUINEJEWEL
ZILLAS FOX

CORAS ACTION

DANCES WITH HICKORY
NOT JUST A FLING
OWYHEE DOT COM

PC ZANS STAR COMMAND
RNR LINE OF CUSTIDY
SIX SWEET SUGARS
SOMEBODYS SINDY
SOPHISTICATED CEE
ZIPS DASHIN SILK

RS CLASSY LIL CAT

RS CHEXY LADY
PEPINICS WRANGLER
CASHLEGACY TIME
FROSTY BUT FABULOUS
SUGS LAST HONOR
AVID SIXARUN

KITS STORMIN GAL
MOVES WITH A RUSH
DOCS TULY A BUNNY

LAURIE BRESEE
LISA M. GROVES
LISA M. GROVES

LOREN & LISA CHRISTIANSON
LOREN & LISA CHRISTIANSON

LORENE STONE

LORENE STONE

LORENE STONE

LORENE STONE

LORENE STONE

LORENE STONE

MCPHEE

MILLER QUARTER HORSES
PAUL & JOLEEN HOFFMAN
PAUL & JOLEEN HOFFMAN
PAUL & JOLEEN HOFFMAN
PAUL & JOLEEN HOFFMAN
RAFTER H RANCH

RALPH DANARD

RALPH DANARD

RALPH DANARD

RALPH DANARD

RALPH DANARD

RCD FARMS LTD

RCD FARMS LTD

RCD FARMS LTD

RCD FARMS LTD

RHONDA & DON ALLEN
RHONDA & DON ALLEN
RHONDA & DON ALLEN
RHONDA & DON ALLEN
RHONDA & DON ALLEN
RHONDA & DON ALLEN
RHONDA & DON ALLEN
RHONDA & DON ALLEN
RHONDA & DON ALLEN
RHONDA & DON ALLEN
ROGER & CINDY HURUM
ROGER & CINDY HURUM
SAM SMITH

SHARON MATTERS
SONDA MARKS

SUSANNE TURTON

TEA HATALEY

TEA HATALEY

TENNISHA WAGNER

TONI DMETRUIK
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50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00



BOGGIE IN PARADISE
BLAZIN JODY

HILLS DASHS CUTIE
PAINTED BUTTERFLY

LW MISS GIVEMELEROY
STREAKING DELIGHT

JJ CUTTING DOWN THE LINE

TONI DMETRUIK
TONI DMETRUIK
VANESSA KRAFT
WESLEY PETERSEN
WESLEY PETERSEN
WESLEY PETERSEN
WESLEY PETERSEN

50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
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$ 5,000.00



